(BH5H) INIFKE/NR 3A298 (1) OBFELTIZDOWLT

(Information) CO-EDO Loop Bus Operation on March 29, Sat.

INIFREINRZ CHFANEEEL THIZHY BES TTNET, =20 - — CO1 Kita—in Kashiya Yokocho R
WEPBARNR (3 A2 9 B( 1) | JIMHAHTERS WA INIFIBEE DY £ —F = CO1ESk - RFERTIL— raTin Rashiya Torocho Route
VHARUE ) TS BRI LY TAETERLET,
CHAOSERIZIENMNEL TIE., SEEVOENES EIEEOES .,

Thank you for using the CO-EDO Loop Bus. According to the traffic regulations of KOEDO KAWAGOE

SPRING FESTIVAL we operate our CO-EDO Loop Bus irregular timetable on March 29, Sat. Please G CO]-':EI:'%BJ&E . i?lgﬁj—}[’_ E ‘ii@_"%"ﬁ U @Efi— & 7:": U i ’;‘o

note the information below and be aware the changes when riding the bus.

ZHIEITONANZE / Details of irregular operation

€C02 WM. Kil#tt/IL—F

JIFEERFE O  9: 45F ( AKJIIFEER9: 513) Ho JIEERFEO15: 05FE(AKJIBER1S: 115) (XFEEHESTIC
KV EEFI BOEH KFMAGNRENMRIEELGY F£97,

€C02 Kuranomati * Hikawa Shrine Route Due to the festival detour,Renkeiji kita, Kura
no machi(Old Town),0temon mae bus stops will be out of service during the period from ) i 1 ? @ 1 i
[E1]9:45 ([E2]9:51) until [E1]15:05 ([E2]15:11). # % w e |, | x| % n N ;’”é Tjﬁ o N %

A S T T - (S .| #EL| ° : w | | o | B0 |2
2 |l=m= |8 | F s | B x| 2] Pls |2l |2 53| 8|=
3 EHRH1 0 B~1 6 BF / Traffic regulation 10:00~16:00 0| R i ol gy | R g
— G| ~ | Al -
E15 E1l2 B [

BDO#EDE / Map of Kura no machi area | FEERTR | OBl ] eis 1 9:45 | 9:51 | fkik | fRiE | 4KIE | 9:59 | > | 5> | == | »>— [10:06| k1L | fRiE | FRiE [10:13]10:25
AV NI - e G - 9 [ RORSB[T0T i | e | e [FOAR e [ | 10u88| i | e | e [TTL010518
During the festival, the route indicated as "----" and ATl o/ | 3 11:12{11:14|11:16 | #R1E | 4RIE | #R1E [11:23(11:35
the bus stop indicated as "@" will be out of service. e E14 = Elmz | _ fK1E | {KIE | IKIE _

S2EDE - KINHRIL—F [F —HRNEE o fond T2 [renmon ) 5 11:45|11:51| fkik | Rk | FIE 1159 5> | 5> | 5> | 5> [12:06| #RIE | fRIE | Rk [12:13]12:25

e A T T P 0 O 227 L | T T T o

[EEEHEL FEA =) g =i of |l 7 12:45/12:51| K1k | fRIE | 4RIE |12:59| 5> | 5> | 5> | >— [13:06| Kk | #RIE | #RIE {13:13]13:25
XEO#RELTO FIMAIX ! s Lol B thit | ik | hue [13:84) 5= [ oo [ 5o [ 5o [13:41] thae | 4k | ke [13:48[14:00
[ @TEF/NRE] £#THEATELY, — 9 14:16(14:18(14:20 | #hik | $hiE | K1k [14:27]14:39

o Bepu W e B [ 10 facisfiacan ok | ohak | ook (1429 55 TS T T [14:36] it | it |tk 14743014768
" | B W T 1 14:51(14:53|14:55| $kib | fhik | ik |15:02[15:14
KEOHALTOS A =T S 5 75 I 5] ] [ B B [
[ @KFMAINAE] T @OEFEETNRE] ZZFATEL, 13 16:06{16:08]16:10{16:12(16:13|16:15(16:17(16:29

. REEHREOHEBRRREICEYSFAVYOEENFEEINETT, CHRAOSERICIICFEZHBTTIEENRTVETMN, &
—H7 ) —FHEZH|IZDLVT / About the CO-EDO Loop Bus Daily Pass BROESEE LEFET.

—B7Y) —REFORFTRUVFAFEEE LY T,
During the Festival the CO-EDO Loop Bus Daily Pass can be used as normal.

A—TIWNRNBEERREAGLE BUS CO,LTD. TEL 049—233—3711




	日英併記

